Copperleat

Restaurant & Bar

BAR MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
BARREL-AGED OLD FASHIONED

rotating barrel-aged whisky, simple syrup, bitters
aged in oak

COPPERWORKS OLD FASHIONED

copperworks barrel #333 whiskey, simple syrup,
bitters

COPPERLEAF MANHATTAN
woodinville rye whiskey, dolin rouge,
amaro ciociaro, peychaud's bitters

THE WAY DOWN

bitter liqueur, woodinville rye, angostura bitters,
orange bitters

BEETS IN THYME

cynar, pear brandy, beet syrup, lemon juice, cider

SMOKED BEAUTIFUL

grand marnier, brandy, smoked and served
tableside

KEY LIME PIE

coconut rum, liquor 43, lime juice, coconut cream

BLUE CHEESE MARTINI
blue cheese-washed gin, olive brine,
rosemary tincture

COPPER CUCUMBER
vodka, ancho reyes verde, st. germain,
mint syrup, lime, cucumber, soda

19

22

18

17

14

17

17

18

16

COPPER CLUB
rainier gin, lemon, vanilla mixed berry syrup, egg
white

VESPER

roku gin, haku vodka, lillet blanc, orange

THE LEFT HAND

bourbon, campari, sweet vermouth, chocolate bitters

HOUSE SANGRIA

rotating selection

SEASONAL FAVORITES
CRANBERRY MOJITO

rum, cranberry syrup, mint, lime, soda water

AUTUMN FIZZ
gin, tuaca, amaretto, cream, cinnamon-infused
honey, lemon, egg white

MIDNIGHT MARGARITA

patron silver, spiced wine syrup, dry curacao,
agave, lime

APPLE HARVEST

kiyomi rum, plum liqueur, apple ginger shrub,
lemon

HONEY PEAR MARTINI

wild roots pear vodka, dry curacao, lemon,
cinnamon-infused honey

17

18

15

14

14

18

16

15



ZERO PROOF

zero proof selections are non-alcoholic

PINK SKIES 16

figlia fiore, coconut syrup, pineapple, lime

FIGLIA GINGER SPRITZ 12
figlia fiore, orange juice, simple syrup, ginger
beer, soda

THE BITTER END 12

dhos gin-free, giffard aperitivo, pathfinder,
orange swath

PLAY NICE 10

wilderton lustre, giffard non-alcoholic
grapefruit, hibiscus syrup, lime

SOBER SOUR 12

wilderton earthen, orgeat, simple syrup,
lemon, egg white

DRINKS FOR ALL AGES

mocktails made without zero-proof spirits

VANILLA MIXED-BERRY ITALIAN 8

SODA

housemade berry-vanilla syrup, soda,
choice of milk

FALL SHRUB 8

apple spiced shrub, cinnamon-infused
honey, lemon, soda water

CRANBERRY NO-JITO 6
cranberry syrup, mint, simple syrup, lime,

soda

HIBISCUS LEMONADE 4

house made hibiscus syrup, lemonade

DRAFT BEER AND CIDER

|6 oz

Pike Brewing Pilsner 10
Seattle, Washington

Everybody's Brewing, Local Logger Lager 10
White Salmon, Washington

Rooftop IPA 10
Seattle, Washington

Fremont Lush IPA 10
Seattle, Washington

Mac & Jacks, African Amber 10

Redmond, Washington

Diamond Knot, Hefeweizen 10
Mukilteo, Washington

Double Mountain, Vaporizer Pale Ale 10
Hood River, Oregon

CANNED AND BOTTLED
BEER & CIDER

Ghostfish Brewing, Shrouded Summit,
Gluten-Free White Ale
Seattle, Washington
Bale Breaker Brewing, Topcutter IPA
Moxee, Washington
Georgetown Brewing, Bodhizafa
Seattle, Washington
Icicle Brewing, Dark Persuasion Stout
German Chocolate Cake Ale
Leavenworth, Washington
Schillling, Local Legend Cider
Seattle, Washington
Schilling, Chaider
Seattle, Washington

Rainier
Seattle, Washington
Coors Light
Golden, Colorado
Modelo Especial
Mexico City, Mexico
Freemont Non-Alcoholic IPA
Seattle, Washington




BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINES

SPARKLING

Cedarbrook Cellars, Blanc de Blancs
Washington

Cedarbrook Cellars, Sparkling Rosé
Washington

Mionetto Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut
Veneto, Italy

CHARDONNAY

2022 Lobo Hills
Yakima Valley, Washington
2023 Sonoma-Cutrer
Sonoma County, California

CHENIN BLANC

2021 Cedergreen Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington

PINOT GRIGIO/ PINOT GRIS

2023 Colterenzio, Lumo
Delle Venezie, Italy
2024 Erath
Dundee, Oregon

RIESLING

2022 Amos Rome Estate
Lake Chelan, Washington

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2023 Matanzas Creek
Sonoma County, California

WHITE WINE

2022 Goose Ridge Estate
Goose Gap, Washington

2022 Delille Cellars, Chaleur Blanc
Columbia Valley, Washington

ROSE

2022 Argyle
Rosé of Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley, Oregon

6 oz

14

14

14

9oz

22

23

23

23

22
25

Copp

RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2016 Elevation Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington
2021 Goose Ridge, Among the Giants
Goose Gap, Washington
2021 Tranche
Blue Mountain Vineyard
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

MERLOT

2020 Long Shadows, Pedestal
Columbia Valley, Washington

MALBEC

2023 Sparkman, Kindred
Columbia Valley, Washington

PINOT NOIR

2023 Argyle, Bloomhouse
Willamette Valley, Oregon

2023 Ken Wright Cellars
Willamette Valley, Oregon

SYRAH

2022 Cedarbrook Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington

2022 Owen Roe, Ex Umbris
Columbia Valley, Washington

RED BLEND

2022 Chateau Bertin
Bordeaux, France

Patterson Cellars, Due Anni
Columbia Valley, Washington

erleaf

Restaurant & Bar

6 oz

24

22

|4

9oz

22
22
27

31

22

22
28

20



WINE BOTTLES

WHITE

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

NV Mionetto Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut

Veneto, Italy
NV Lingot Martin, Bugey-Cerdon

Méthode Ancestrale Sparkling Gamay

Savoie, France

2018 Argyle, Brut
Willamette Valley, Oregon

NV Gran Moraine, Sparkling Rosé
Yamhill-Carfton, Oregon

NV Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label
Champagne, France

CHARDONNAY

2023 Ken Wright Cellars
Willamette Valley, Oregon

2022 Lagrioth, Naked Chardonnay
Columbia Valley, Washingotn

2020 Gran Moraine
Yamhill-Carfton, Oregon

2022 Abeja
Washington

PINOT GRIS

2024 Erath
Dundee, Oregon

2023 Torii Mor
Willamette Valley, Oregon

RIESLING
2022 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Eroica
Columbia Valley, Washington
2023 Long Shadows, Poet's Leap
Columbia Valley, Washington
2022 Amos Rome Estate
Lake Chelan, Washington

62

65

65
95

128

72
78
96

105

56

62
46

50

58

Copp

ROSE

2023 Browne Family Vineyards, Grenache Rosé
Columbia Valley, Washington

2022 Argyle, Rosé of Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley, Oregon

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2023 Paul Buisse, Toraine
Loire, France
2023 Walla Walla Vintners
Columbia Valley, Washington
2022 Mark Ryan Wines, Lu & Oly, Flowerhead
Columbia Valley, Washington
2024 Greywacke
Marlborough, New Zealand
2023 La Perriere
Sancerre, France

OTHER WHITE WINES
2023 Maryhill Winery
Columbia Valley, Washington
2023 Cantina Mesa, Giunco
Vermentino di Sardegna, Italy
2023 L'Ecole No. 41 Stillwater Semillon
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

erleaf
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50

62

50

56

62

68

90

56

60

68



RED

CABERNET FRANC
2023 Paul Buisse, Chinon
Loire, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2022 425 Cellars, Carillon
Rattlesnake Hills, Washington
2022 Browne Family Vineyards, Heritage
Columbia Valley, Washington
2022 Sagemoor Estate Vineyards
Columbia Valley, Washington
2022 Lagricth Reserve
Columbia Valley, Washington
2021 Mullan Road Cellars by Cakebread
Royal Slope, Washington
2023 Mark Ryan Winery, The Dissident
Columbia Valley, Washington
2021 Abeja
Columbia Valley, Washington
2019 Mark Ryan Winery, Lonely Heart
Red Mountain, Washington
2021 Long Shadows, Feather
Columbia Valley, Washington
2018 Klipsun
Red Mountain, Washington
2019 Leonetti Cellar
Walla Walla Valley, Washington
2020 Quilceda Creek
Columbia Valley, Washington

GRENACHE
2021 Madrona Bay, Knox Road
Yakima Valley, Washington

MERLOT

2021 Alexander Valley Vineyards
Sonoma County, California

2019 Ambassador Wines of Washington
Red Mountain, Washington

2020 Long Shadows, Pedestal
Columbia Valley, Washington

2016 Leonetti Cellar
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

PINOT NOIR
2022 Torii Mor
Willamette Valley, Oregon
2023 Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone
Santa Maria Valley, California
2023 Au Bon Climat
Santa Barbara County, California
2023 Ken Wright Cellars
Eola-Amity, Oregon
2023 Ken Wright Cellars
Yamhill-Carfton, Oregon
2021 Gran Moraine
Yamhill Carfton, Oregon

52

65

72

78

82

85

96

15

135

158

260

285

325

80

65

84

95

175

72

80

86

95

95

120

SANGIOVESE

2020 Tenuta di Nozzole, Chianti Classico Riserva
Chianti, ltaly

2017 Adams Bench, Ursula
Yakima Valley, Washington

SYRAH

2017 Wilridge Estate, Syrah-Mourvedre
Naches Heights, Washington

2022 Rocky Pond Estate, Studio Syrah
Lake Chelan, Washington

2020 Long Shadows, Sequel
Columbia Valley, Washington

2022 Dusted Valley, Stained Tooth Syrah
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

2019 Betz Family Winery, Domaine de Pierres
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

TEMPRANILLO

2022 425 Cellars, Terrace Tempranillo
Rattlesnake Hills, Washington

2021 Bodega Numanthia, Termes
Toro, Spain

2016 Bodega Numanthia
Toro, Spain

ZINFANDEL

2022 Saldo
Cdlifornia

2022 Ridge, Three Valley
Sonoma County, California

RED BLEND
2016 Elevation Cellars, Monolith
Columbia Valley, Washington
2021 Ambassador Wines of Washington, Attaché
Red Mountain, Washington
2020 EFESTE, Final-Final
Columbia Valley, Washington
2023 Abeja, Beekeeper's Blend
Washington
2022 Rocky Pond Estate, || Dams
Rocky Reach, Washington
2022 Delille Cellars, D2
Columbia Valley, Washington
2014 Figgins Estate
Walla Walla Valey, Washington

78

96

75

86

90

96

136

68

92

128

65

88

52

65

78

80

90

924

148



VODKA

Belvedere

Chopin

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tito's

Wild Roots Cranberry
Wild Roots Marionberry
Wild Roots Pear

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Citadelle

Citadelle Jardin

Empress 1908
Hendrick's

Rainier

Roku

Tanqueray

Wild Roots London Dry

AGAVE

Calirosa Anejo
Calirosa Rosa Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Rosado
Herradura Reposado
llegal Mezcal

Patron Silver

Mijenta Reposado
Casa Noble Blanco

16
6
7
4
14
12
12
12

[4
16
6
7
7
12
16
7
12

20
6
21
23
42
26
25
|8
20
|7
|4

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Aberlour |2- Year

Balvenie Doublewood |2-Year

Glendronach 2 |-Year
Parliament
Glenfiddich 21-Year
Gran Reserva
Glenlivet |2-Year
Glenmorangie Signet
The Glenrothes |0-Year
Highland Park |8-Year
Macallan |2-Year
Oban Little Bay
Talisker Storm

BLENDED SCOTCH

Bank Note
Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Black

RUM

Gosling’s

Koloa Coconut
Koloa Coffee

Koloa Gold

Koloa Spice
Planteray Dark
Planteray Pineapple
Planteray Three-Star
Rivers Antoine

COGNAC

Chateau de Breuil Calvados

Cognac Park

Hennessy VS

Kelt Tour du Monde
Commodore

Kelt Tour du Monde XO

Kelt Sauternes Finish

Pierre Ferrand |0 Generations

Pierre Ferrand Ambre

Copperleat

19
27
57

48

|4
55
18
34
34
30
|4

13
13
19

N
|4
|4
15
|4
12
13
10
|7

16
35
16
25

47
8
26
9
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WHISKEY

Copperwork #333
Cedarbrook Private Barrel

Crown Royal

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Gold Spot

Jameson

Hibiki Harmony

Limavady

Slane

Tenjaku

Toki

Yamazaki |2-Year

Yamazaki |8-Year

BOURBON

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden
Blantons

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare
Jefferson’s Ocean
Knob Creek
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve
Woodinville

RYE

Angel's Envy

Basil Hayden Dark
Barrell Seagrass
Sazerac

Uncle Nearest
Whistlepig Piggyback
Woodinville

24

|l
21
42
58
|
31
18
10
23
14
45
125

21
|7
27
12
6
26
12
I3
I5
6

28
20
30
13
26
16
14



WHISKEYS OF THE WORLD

A few of our favorite whiskeys from around the world

GEORGE DICKEL 17-YEAR RESERVE

Tullahoma, Tennessee

A rare-aged Tennessee whisky, woody and robust
with complex notes of vanilla and spice along with
aromas of créme brulee, plum, and juniper. This is a
limited rerelease of Dickel's popular limited edition
whisky.

V2 0z-16

| oz-33

20z - 66

GLENLIVET NADURRA SINGLE MALT
Moray, Scotland

Small batch, no chill-filtration, made using [9th
century techniques this scotch is drawn from never
before used American white oak casks. Glenlivet
Nadurra has a nose of sweet pears and it's
wonderfully creamy with notes of vanilla and ripe
fruit and a refreshing finish.

5 0z-6
| oz- 12
20z-24

SHINOBU MIZUNARA OAK FINISH

Japan
This is a blend of 50% malt and 50% grain resulting
in a unique fusion of flavor that is smooth and easy
to drink. Softly roasted nuts, jellied pear and
honeysuckle all come through on the nose of this
Japanese whisky. Black pepper and clove come
through early on the palate, ripe citrus fruit and
baked apples developing before a long, smooth
finish.

5 0z-9
| oz- 18
20z-35

FLOKI SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Iceland

Iceland'’s first single malt whisky, this is single barrel
whisky aged for three years in  ex-Floki young malt
barrels under Mount Hekla it is subtle and complex. It is
made only using only 100% Icelandic products.

2 0z-10
| oz- 19
2 oz - 38

SILKIE LEGENDARY RED IRISH WHISKY
Ireland
Limited release of Silkie which was inspired by the final
journey of Donegal nobleman Red Hugh O’Donnel.
This whisky is finished for 6 months in Rioja wine casks
and then spends another 5 months in Ribera Del
Duero wine casks. This gives it an aromatic sweetness
with dry wine notes and a palate of toasted sugar and
sweet strawberry. It finishes with a cooked fruit and hint
of black pepper.
V2 0z -4
| 0z-9
20z-18

PENDERYN SINGLE MALT - MYTH
Wales

In the early 2000's Penderyn became the first whisky
distillery in Wales in over 100 years, bringing the lost
art of Welsh distilling into the 21st century. Penderyn
Myth is a single malt whisky finished in a range of
specially selected ex-bourbon and rejuvenated oak
casks. It has a fresh, lively citrus nose with a sweet then
slightly bitter palate, it gradually finishes as a light and
easy to drink whisky.

V20z-6
loz-12
20z-24



